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Women / 3P / Sr B
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Malveaux343
HGA

9.600 9.650 9.5009.500 38.250
3T 1 1T 2T 1 

1 

Lia Flynn371
LEGACY

9.600 9.400 9.6009.500 38.100
3T 3T 1T 1 2 

2 

Madelyn Spray374
LEGACY

9.700 9.400 9.3509.500 37.950
2 3T 1T 6 3 

3 

Valerie Garza372
LEGACY

9.800 9.400 9.3009.100 37.600
1 3T 7 7T 4 

4 

Jocelyn Mitchell342
HGA

9.600 9.300 9.1009.200 37.200
3T 6 6 11T 5 

5 

Karli Flowers379
PEARLAND ELITE

9.200 9.100 9.3009.350 36.950
14T 9T 4T 7T 6 

6 

Montana Norris407
ABOVE THE BAR

9.100 9.450 8.9009.350 36.800
18T 2 4T 17T 7 

7 

Angela Barrera314
ALL AMERICAN

9.400 9.200 9.0009.000 36.600
8T 7T 8T 14T 8 

8 

Camille Ruff317
BGA

9.500 9.100 9.3008.550 36.450
7 9* 14 7T 9T

9T

Ariel Joseph326
GAME

9.200 9.100 9.1509.000 36.450
14T 9* 8T 10 9T

9T

Sydney Garcia328
GAME

9.300 9.200 9.0008.800 36.300
11T 7T 12 14T 11 

11 

Sarah Grace Dawson378
PEARLAND ELITE

9.200 8.600 9.4508.850 36.100
14* 14T 10T 4 12T

12T

Rayne Carpenter321
BGA

9.200 8.800 9.4008.700 36.100
14* 13 13 5 12T

12T

Bethany Trammell325
GAME

9.600 9.100 9.1007.300 35.100
3T 9T 20 11T 14 

14 

Julia Bright403
TAAG

9.000 8.600 9.5007.800 34.900
20 14T 18T 2T 15 

15 

Jenna Hawkins313
ALL AMERICAN

9.100 7.800 9.0008.850 34.750
18T 18 10T 14T 16 

16 

Peyton Eanes278
DANA'S

9.400 7.600 8.9008.200 34.100
8T 19 16 17T 17 

17 

Ella Carsey404
TAAG

9.300 8.000 8.4008.150 33.850
11T 17 17 20 18 

18 

Anna Roberts368
IRON CROSS

9.300 8.200 7.8008.500 33.800
11T 16 15 21 19 

19 

Mallory Font353
IRON CROSS

9.400 7.500 9.0507.800 33.750
8T 20T 18T 13 20 

20 

Adrianna Kenebrew400
TAAG

8.600 7.500 8.6006.700 31.400
21 20T 21 19 21 

21 
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